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6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024
OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 7. - 10.2.2024
AuctaHuua 8 Myx4mHbl, 200m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
07.02.2024 - 11:13 CrtapToBblli NpoToKOoN MNpeaBapuUTenbHbIi
R 2:16.90 AJAMEHS, AHTOH 01.01.2014
KMC : 2:32.00 / MC : 2:20.35 / MCMK : 2:09.81
Jopoxka  Pamunus, s r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3aaBo4yHOe Bpems
3anbie 1 13 3
0 BOrgeBWY, Erop 2007 1 BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb 2:39.70
1 BALUYPA, MaTtBeii 2008 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 2:34.00
2 TPYC, Makcum 2007 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 2:30.00
3 KA3VMMEPYUK, Bnagncnas 2007 MC BLR TpopgHeHckast obnactb 2:26.80
4 ABJEW, Poctucnas 2006 mc BLR Morunésckasn obnactb 2:20.90
5 KAJIAY, Buktop 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:24.44
6 KYCAKWH, OaHuun 2007 KMC BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb 2:28.80
7 NOCEB, OmuTpwii 2009  kmc BLR Morunnésckas obnactb 2:31.50
8 CABYNL, Kupunn 2007 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnacTb 2:35.00
9 TAPYL, ViBaH 2005 KMC BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb NT
3anbiB 2 3 3
0 BAHKOBCKWI, EBreHuii 2008 1 BLR Morunnésckas obnactb 2:39.00
1 PAAEBWY, Bagum 2007 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 2:32.28
2 TOHYAPOB, ApTem 2009 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 2:29.00
3 TUWKEBWY, OaHumn 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 2:26.21
4 BOXYPOB, JaHuna 2007 MC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 2:20.50
5 MALIKOBCKWI, fanumn 2006 MC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 2:24.00
6 KINMYYK, Hukuta 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 2:28.00
7 TPULLYK, Anekceit 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:30.32
8 COJIOBbAH, JaHuun 2007 KMC BLR Tomenbckas 06nactb 2:35.00
9 KOPBE/b, Makcum 2008 1 BLR  MwuHCK 2:40.32
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6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024

OTKPbITOE MEPBEHCTBO
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

BELARUS

OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecny6nvku Benapych
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024

Onctanuua 8, MyxumHbel, 200m Bpacc, MpensaputenbHbiii

3annbiB 3 n3 3
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BOJIKOB, [eHuc
POIATKOG, Erop
CBEKNO, AnekcaHap
KONECHWKOB, NBaH
HAYMUWK, EBreHuin
TOHKOBWUY, 'eHpux
MAPXYTWK, Bnagncnas
BbIKOB, AnekcaHgp
BYPAK, Aptem
CKAPWHKO, AnekcaHap

2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2009
2008

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Morunésckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

pogHeHckast 06nacTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MuHCK

MwuHcKas 0611acTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
Fomenbckas obnacTtb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

2:35.00
2:31.96
2:28.90
2:26.00
2:20.25
2:21.00
2:28.00
2:30.04
2:35.00
2:39.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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